Day 1

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5

Day 2

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5

Day 3

Semi 1
Semi 2

Play Offs

Final

NSWCHS State Boys Football Draw 2010 — Port Macquarie
Venue: Wayne Richards Park, Koala Street

9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

9:00am
9:00am

10:30am
10:30am
11:30am

12:45pm
2:15pm

Pool A

1. Sydney South West
2. Sydney North

3. Hunter
4. Riverina
5. Western

Pool B

1. Sydney East
2. Sydney West

3. North Coast
4. South Coast
5. North West

Pitch 1

Pool A

Sydney North v Western
Sydney SW v Riverina
Western v Hunter
Riverina v Sydney Nth
Hunter v Sydney SW

Pitch 1

Pool A

Sydney West v North West
Sydney East v South Coast
North West v North Coast

Pitch 2

Pool B

South Coast v North Coast
Sydney West v Sydney East
North West. v South Coast
North Coast v Sydney West
Sydney East v North West

Pitch 2

Pool B

Riverina v Hunter

Sydney Nth v Sydney SW
Western v Riverina

South Coast v Sydney West Hunter v Sydney Nth

North Coast v Sydney East

1% Pool A v 2" Pool B — Pitch 1
1% Pool B v 2" Pool A - Pitch 2

Sydney SW v Western

5" Pool A v 5" Pool B (9" + 10™) - Pitch 2
4™ Pool A v 4™ Pool B (7" + 8™) - Pitch 1
3" Pool A v 3" Pool B (5" + 6™) - Pitch 2

Winner Semi 1 v Winner Semi 2 - Pitch 1
Presentation & announcement of State teams



