NSWCHS State Boys Football Draw 2010 – Port Macquarie Venue: Wayne Richards Park, Koala Street

Pool B

1. Sydney East

2. Sydney West3. North Coast

Pool A

3. Hunter

1. Sydney South West

2. Sydney North

	3. Hunter4. Riverina5. Western		4. South Coast5. North West			
Day 1			Pitch 1		Pitch 2	
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5	9:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm		Pool A Sydney North v Wes Sydney SW v Riverin Western v Hunter Riverina v Sydney N Hunter v Sydney SW	na Ith	Pool B South Coast v North Coast Sydney West v Sydney East North West. v South Coast North Coast v Sydney West Sydney East v North West	
Day 2			Pitch 1		Pitch 2	
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5	9:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm		Pool A Sydney West v North West Sydney East v South Coast North West v North Coast South Coast v Sydney Wes North Coast v Sydney East		Western v Riverina	
Day 3						
Semi 1 Semi 2	9:00am 9:00am	1 st Pool A v 2 nd Pool B – Pitch 1 1 st Pool B v 2 nd Pool A - Pitch 2				
Play Offs	10:30am 10:30am 11:30am	4 th Po	th Pool A v 5^{th} Pool B $(9^{th} + 10^{th})$ - Pitch 2 th Pool A v 4^{th} Pool B $(7^{th} + 8^{th})$ - Pitch 1 rd Pool A v 3^{rd} Pool B $(5^{th} + 6^{th})$ - Pitch 2			
Final	12:45pm 2:15pm	Winner Semi 1 v Winner Semi 2 - Pitch 1 Presentation & announcement of State teams				